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24/08/2015Edité le :
2015-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNE GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

LE MANS

ARGENTON

GUERET

Date

12/07/2015

25/07/2015

02/08/2015

10/08/2015

22/08/2015

Heure

06:50

10:40

07:35

08:15

07:40

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

281

381

318

442

488

Point extr.

320

426

354

483

525

Engagés

2202

1745

957

937

553

N°

1

2

3

4

5

354

431

474

504

551

Départage

2212

2731

1871

2292

1594

885

1727

1175

1806

1882

878

1662

1442

1062

1345

1637

1312

1611

1625

864

1079

1160

1256

915

946

1358

2034

1232

1672

856

1633

1682

1854

1128

1389

342

Prix

22

15

13

13

12

13

12

9

10

11

9

10

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

8

8

7

8

7

8

8

8

7

7

6

Points

92,00

63,00

57,00

55,00

53,00

51,00

49,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

40,00

39,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

37,00

36,00

36,00

36,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

33,00

33,00

33,00

33,00

32,00

32,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

30,00

30,00

27,00

Amateur

MANSEL José P&F

DEWINTRE Christophe

CAFFIN Thierry

VENAGUE Alcide

MOTHERON Alain

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

DELBREUVE Robert

FAY Claire

DE METS Maurice

GOURDIN Gérard

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

GODARD Gérard

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FONTAINE Bernard

METEYER Jean

SEIGRE Père & Fils

LEMAIRE Bernard

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

ADRIENSEN François

RAOULT Francis P&F

GRUSON Franck

BACQUET Maxime

GUYOT Annie

GOURDIN Stéphane

DEU  Gregory

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

PAYEN Jean-Marie

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BODARD Bertrand

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DECROIX Bruno

COUZIN Marc

CARBONNIER Christophe

DEMARTHE Philippe

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

QUERNES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

QUERNES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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592

784

1613

1114

747

750

1013

1075

464

873

899

946

1416

644

826

1515

273

423

1695

445

809

1214

1528

249

269

519

871

1215

356

670

741

183

584

763

789

861

1373

456

671

944

948

1022

1099

405

700

851

1166

6

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

5

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

5

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

27,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

RANVIN Gérard

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

DEBACKER Alain

GALLET Roger

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

DEVIENNE  Gérard

CAILLEUX Vincent

BECQUART Pascal

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

FRANCOIS Julien

DELBARRE Eugène

HULO Marius

BEUN Patrick

BAYART Elie

CODEVELLE David

LEFEBVRE Dominique

MARQUILLIE Bruno

DUHAMEL Mathis

HAVART Tony

GHEERAERT Eric

LECHENE Bernard

MOLENDA Jacques

NEUVILLE Dominique

SAISON Alain

BOUCHER Josiane

BUIRE J-Michel

AVERLANT Gilles

BOLLE Gilles

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DEBRUYNE Eric

TILLIER Bernard

SMIS Roger

CLIPET Jean-Paul

FAY Francis

ARC Yannick P&F

BOULET Cyr

BOURGAIN Pascal

LEFEBVRE Pascal

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

RENARD Alain

MARQUILLIE Gaëtan

LOZINGUEZ Michel

ANANIE Yves

DUHAMEL Céline

PACCOU André

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ESTREE BLANCHE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

QUERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WATTEN

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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374

533

457

601

500

852

867

310

588

750

811

926

1201

314

431

443

535

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

DEVIN Dominique

DEMAGNY André

CUVELLIER José

POULY Bernard

BILLERAIT Philippe

DUBOIS Angel

VANHOUTTE Michel

SIMON Laurent

PUYPE Henri

BROUTEL Serge

VASSEUR Michel

LEFEVRE Mathieu

TRINEL Rémi

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

DEU Philippe

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

LECLERC Gilbert

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ARQUES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

QUERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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